

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 302 OF 2012

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA PVT.MEDI. & DENT.COL.ASS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

- TP(C) NO.354/2012
- TP(C) NO.356-357/2012
- TP(C) NO.358-359/2012
- TP(C) NO.361-362/2012
- TP(C) NO.363/2012
- TP(C) NO.368/2012
- TP(C) NO.367/2012
- TP(C) NO.369/370/2012
- TP(C) NO.371-372/2012
- TP(C) NO.376/2012
- TP(C) NO.377/2012
- TP(C) NO.360/2012
- TP(C) NO.364/2012
- TP(C) NO.373/2012
- TP(C) NO.375/2012
- TP(C) NO.374/2012

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Files not received.
List again on 6.12.2012.

		(M.A. SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	